
FC-Fund received by Patang from July 2020 To Sept 2020 

Sl. 
No Date of Receipt Details of Donor Address of Donor 

 Amount 
Received (INR)  

1 

10.8.2020 Vasundhara 
Plot No. 1731/C, Phase -II Near Maruti Villa, Das 

Mohapatra Complex, AtKalarahanga, PO: KIIT 
Campus, Dist: Khurdha, Bhubaneswar, Odisha 

751024. 

119,964.00 

2 
14.8.2020 Kindernothilfe e.V Düsseldorfer Landstr. 180,  47249 Duisburg,  

Germany 
220,583.37 

3 15.9.2020 
GLOBAL GREENGRANTS FUND 2840 Wilderness Place, Suite A,Boulder, CO 80301 

USA 
477,492.81 

4 25.9.2020 

Vasundhara Plot No. 1731/C, Phase -II Near Maruti Villa, Das 
Mohapatra Complex, AtKalarahanga, PO: KIIT 
Campus, Dist: Khurdha, Bhubaneswar, Odisha 

751024. 

192,971.00 

5 29.9.2020 Bank Interest ICICI Bank, E-568, GK-II, New Delhi-110019 
13,328.00 

Total 1,024,339.18 

 


